



Line #	Qty	Part Number		List	Ext List
1	1	TA2454B.S	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, 24W X 54H	\$ 499.00	\$ 499.00
2	2	TA3666B.P1	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, POWERED BASE, 36W X 66H	\$ 724.00	\$ 1,448.00
3	1	TA2466B.S	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, 24W X 66H	\$ 528.00	\$ 528.00
4	2	TA3042B.P1	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, POWERED BASE, 30W X 42H	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	1	TA3642B.P1	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, POWERED BASE, 36W X 42H	\$ 632.00	\$ 632.00
6	1	TA3642B.S	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, 36W X 42H	\$ 523.00	\$ 523.00
7	1	RTWS2436.GY	WORK SURFACE, RECTANGULAR W/GROMMET 24D X 36W	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00
8	1	RTWS2460.GY	WORK SURFACE, RECTANGULAR W/GROMMET 24D X 60W	\$ 377.00	\$ 377.00
9	1	CDW	CENTER DRAWER, BLACK ONLY	\$ 238.00	\$ 238.00
10	1	PSMP6612	PACK MOBILE PEDESTAL, 6/6/12, 21 7/8"D	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00
11	2	FSU36	FLIPPER DOOR STORAGE UNIT, 36W	\$ 546.00	\$ 1,092.00
12	2	TLS30	SLIM PROFILE TASK LIGHT, FITS 30" - 60" WIDE	\$ 244.00	\$ 488.00
13	2	PSLATWS236	PACK WORKSURFACE SUPPORTING LATERAL FILE 2- DRAWER, 36W, NO TOP	\$ 963.00	\$ 1,926.00
14	2	PSLATTOP36	PACK 2H LATERAL FILE TOP PAINTED METAL 36 W/F ASTENERS	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00
15	1	SCC6014	STRAIGHT COUNTER CAP, 60W X 14D	\$ 409.00	\$ 409.00
16	1	RACC3614	RIGHT ANGLE COUNTER CAP, 36W X 14D	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00

Line #	Qty	Part Number		List	Ext List
17	1	CD6124	CODE TASK, MESH BACK, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, ADJ ARMS	\$ 1,201.00	\$ 1,201.00
18	1	WSBKL	CHOICES WORKSURFACE SUPPORT BRACKET, LEFT HAND	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
19	1	PR3066.PR	PENINSULA RETURN P-SHAPE RH 30DX66W	\$ 831.00	\$ 831.00
20	1	WSBKP	CHOICES WORKSURFACE SUPPORT BRACKET, PAIR	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00
21	1	WSSRS	CHOICES WORKTOP SUPPORT SHARED, RIGHT HAND	\$ 92.00	\$ 92.00
22	2	SICSP	SUPPORT PLATE FLUSH, BLACK ONLY	\$ 53.00	\$ 106.00
23	1	PBH42	CHOICES POWERPAC BLK TO BLK HARNESS, 42" WIDE	\$ 119.00	\$ 119.00
24	3	PBH18	CHOICES POWERPAC BLK TO BLK HARNESS, 18" WIDE	\$ 90.00	\$ 270.00
25	1	CCND66B	90 DEGREE COVER, 66H	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
26	2	CCND42B	90 DEGREE COVER, 42H	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
27	1	PD1	POWER DUPLEX CIRCUIT 1, (BOX OF 6)	\$ 162.00	\$ 162.00
28	1	PD4	POWER DUPLEX CIRCUIT 4, (BOX OF 6)	\$ 182.00	\$ 182.00
29	1	BFH	BASE FEED, 4-CIRCUIT, HARDWIRE, 72"L	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00

**Total List:\$ 14,974.00**

This specification is for budget purposes only. List price can vary based on finish grades and options. Please see an authorized Trendway Dealer to obtain actual pricing.

Line #	Qty	Part Number	List	Ext List
--------	-----	-------------	------	----------

---